                                                                          New-Admission Fee Structure 2022-23
	CLASS
	Nur. 
	L.K.G.& U.K.G.
	I to III
	IV &V
	VI to                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        VIII
	IX &X
	XI 
Comm. With Phy.
Edu/Maths/com.
	XI  
Sci. With Phy.Edu./       Computer/
Agriculture
	XI  
Arts
	XII  
Comm. With Phy. Edu/Maths/com.
	XII 
Sci. With Phy.Edu./       Computer/
Agriculture
	XII  
Arts

	
	Nur. To U.K.G
	I to III
	IV &V
	VI to VIII
	IX &X
	XI & XII 
Comm. With Phy. Edu
	XI & XII 
Comm. With Maths
	XI & XII 
Comm. With Maths
	XI & XII 
Comm. With Maths
	
	
	

	I
	7550
	7550
	8750
	9950
	10650
	12500
	-
	-
	-
	12000
	14350
	11400

	II
	5550
	5550
	6750
	7950
	8650
	10500
	16000
	20000
	15600
	12000
	14350
	11400

	III
	5550
	5550
	6750
	7950
	8650
	10500
	16000
	18700
	15000
	12000
	14350
	11400

	IV
	5550
	5550
	6750
	7950
	8650
	10500
	16000
	18700
	15000
	12000
	14350
	11400

	Total
	24200
	24200
	29000
	33800
	36600
	 44000
	48000
	57400
	45600
	48000
	57400
	45600


                                                                     
                                                                          Re-Admission - Fee Structure 2022-23
	CLASS
	Nur
	L.K.G.& U.K.G.
	I to III
	IV &V
	VI to                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        VIII
	IX &X
	XI 
Comm. With Phy.
Edu/Maths/com.
	XI  
Sci. With Phy.Edu./       Computer/
Agriculture
	XI  
Arts
	XII  
Comm. With Phy. Edu/Maths/com.
	XII  
Sci. With Phy.Edu./       Computer/
Agriculture
	XII  
Arts

	
	
	I to III
	IV &V
	VI to VIII
	IX &X
	XI & XII 
Comm. With Phy. Edu
	XI & XII 
Comm. With Maths
	XI & XII 
Comm. With Maths
	XI & XII 
Comm. With Maths
	
	
	

	I
	-
	5550
	6750
	7950
	8650
	10500
	-
	-
	-
	12000
	14350
	11400

	II
	-
	5550
	6750
	7950
	8650
	10500
	-
	-
	-
	12000
	14350
	11400

	III
	-
	5550
	6750
	7950
	8650
	10500
	-
	-
	-
	12000
	14350
	11400

	IV
	-
	5550
	6750
	7950
	8650
	10500
	-
	-
	-
	12000
	14350
	11400

	Total
	-
	22200
	27000
	31800
	34600
	42000
	-
	-
	-
	48000
	57400
	45600



	Bus Fee
	Raila
	Banera
	Bhagwanpura
	Hamirgarh
	Mandal
	Local  
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1450
	1450
	1450
	1350
	1350
	1150
	
















